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1. Choose application

Surface Suspended Recessed

— ee

2. Choose design and color

Straight Curved Custom Radius Curved

— &

Draw it and connect it

3. Choose components for design Surface and Pendant

Input Terminal
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4,
90D Corner Cross 45D Corner Inner Corner Outer Corner T Corner
Striaght connectors Corner connectors
[ J—
/}, . -
3. Choose components for design Recessed
90D Corner Inner Corner Outer Corner T Corner

- - S B

Striaght Corner
connectors connectors
l -
&' * =
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5. Choose light heads, light distribution and color temperature

Dot01

Distribution
12D
34D

48D

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Linear8

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Dot03

Distribution
12D
34D

48D

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Linear32

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Dot06

T

Distribution
12D
34D

48D

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Linear64

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Dot12

Distribution
12D
34D

48D

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Linear96

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
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Washer13

Distribution

Wall Washer

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Fold03 FoldO6

J

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
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=

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Washer27

b

Distribution

Wall Washer

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Fold12

&

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Washer40

sy

Distribution
Wall Washer
CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
Fold16 Fold32
Distribution Distribution
12D 12D
34D 34D
48D 48D
Diffuse Diffuse
CCT CCT
2700K 2700K
3000K 3000K
3500K 3500K
4000K 4000K
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Outl2

Sy

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Pendant35

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
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Out32

o

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Pendant50

Distribution
12D
34D
48D

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Pendant Glory

Distribution

70D

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Global

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K

4000K

Global Pendant

Distribution

Diffuse

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
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Spot35 Spot35-T Spot50 Spot50-LS Spot50-S
‘ A\

Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution
12D 12D 12D 12D 12D
34D 34D 34D 34D 34D
48D 48D 48D 48D 48D

Diffuse Diffuse Diffuse Diffuse Diffuse
CCT CCT CCT CCT CCT
2700K 2700K 2700K 2700K 2700K
3000K 3000K 3000K 3000K 3000K
3500K 3500K 3500K 3500K 3500K
4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K 4000K

Spot65-R Spot70 Spot92-R
@ 4
Distribution Distribution Distribution
12D 12D 12D
34D 34D 34D
48D 48D 48D
CCT CCT CCT
2700K 2700K 2700K
3000K 3000K 3000K
3500K 3500K 3500K
4000K 4000K 4000K
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Count the light heads and add the total wattage to determine how many power source to add
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